INDUSTRIAL /// ENTRELEC - RGW RING LUG TERMINAL BLOCKS
ENTRELEC Terminal Blocks
RGW RING LUG
TERMINAL BLOCKS
Stud technology
Fast and secured wiring
for ring lugs
The RGW terminal blocks offer a combination of

Voltage inputs
CT's PT's
Description Type Order code Qty needed
CT’s PT’s
1 Terminal block RGW6-ST-1-V0 1SNA512124R0000 6 3
2 Terminal block RGW6-R1-V0 1SNA510224R0000 0 1
3 End section E-RGW6-ST 1SNA519004R0100 1 1
4 Short-circuit plug SCP12-2 1SNA519300R0200 3 0
Bill of material
CT's PT's
2
3 3
4
1
RGW Ring lug terminal blocks
Stud technology - Test & measurement
1S
N
C
16
8
0
3
8
S
0
2
01
INDUSTRIAL /// ENTRELEC - RGW RING LUG TERMINAL BLOCKS
1S
N
C
16
80
18
S
02
01
 Accessories
  Description  Color  Type  Part Number   Pkg  Weight
 qty  (1 pce)  g
  1   End stops   10 mm 0.394 in   Dark grey    BAZH1   1SNK900102R0000    20   24.00
  2   End sections   1.4 mm 0.055 in   Grey    E-RGW6-ST   1SNA519004R0100    25   5.18
  3   Lateral jumper bars   2 poles 41 A (IEC)   Orange    PC-RG6-2   1SNA519104R0200    25   3.44
  3 poles 41 A (IEC)   PC-RG6-3   1SNA519104R0300    20   5.40
  4 poles 41 A (IEC)   PC-RG6-4   1SNA519104R0400    15   7.33
  7 poles 41 A (IEC)   PC-RG6-7   1SNA519104R0700    5   13.24
  10 poles 41 A (IEC)   PC-RG6-10   1SNA519104R1000    5   19.05
  4   Circuit separators   2 mm 0.079 in   Grey    CS-RGW-L   1SNA519201R0000    25   13.72
  5   Test plugs   DIA 4 mm 0.157 in IP20   Red    FC4-1   1SNA167927R1000    10   11.00
  6   Short circuit plugs      Black    SCP12-2   1SNA519300R0200    10
  7   Terminal block
markers
  Blank marker   White    M-W810PC   1SNA235510R0800    260   0.27
  MG-CPM-01 41096   1SNB041096R0810    1120   0.400
Complete list of accessories is indicated in the terminal block datasheet including end stops.
Some accessories such as jumper bars may modify the terminal block's ratings: Complete information available in the accessories section of the catalog.
  1